Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov		Annual Report Online Filing	ARP
Company: Company ID: State of origin: Formation date: Date filed: Fee:	0 K 8 6	cott County High School Women's Soccer Booster Club, Inc. 958913 entucky /1/2016 12:00:00 AM /28/2019 8:45:24 PM 15.00	
Principal Office		TED WE STREET	
699 COPPAGE R	OAD		
STAMPING GRO	UND, KY 40379		
Registered Agen	t Name/Address		
KIM HARBISON			
108 MALIBU CAN			
GEORGETOWN,	KY 40324		
Current Officers			
President	Wes Herald	103 Brant Court, Georgetown, KY 40324	70
Secretary Vice President	Christine Flyn		79
Treasurer	Jeff Hill Kim Harbison	140 Whitman Way, Georgetown, KY 40324 108 Malibu Canyon Road, Georgetown, KY 40	324
Treasurer	Kim narbison		J24
Directors		ALO WE	
Director	Wes Herald	103 Brant Court, Georgetown, KY 40324	
Director	Jeff Hill	140 Whitman Way, Georgetown, KY 40324	
Director	Christine Flyn	699 Coppage Road, Stamping Ground, KY 40379	
Director	Megan Carpe		
Director	Kim Harbison	108 Malibu Canyon Road, Georgetown, KY 403	24
County:		Scott	
Business size:		Small	
Business type:		Other	
Signatures			
Signature		im Harbison	
Title	Т	reasurer	

NARP